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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
7/29/2024 * Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate S J Amended Filing L J Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Crawford County Republican Central Committee

Finance Address: P. 0. Box 1

FilingRePortAddress2:

City: Pittsburg Zip: 66762-0001

Chairperson Home Phone: (620) 687-3940 Chairperson Business Phone: (620) 687-3940

13 Party Committee J PAC

! SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

! 1 g CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNDW OF PERIOD I $7,605.24J

$18,869.231

$26,474.47|

$9,892.281

$16,582.191

121 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS [(Schedule A) view/prmt

131 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD ] (Add Lines 1 and 2)

j4|TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

151 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
[(Schedule C) view/prmt

I Subtract Line 4 from

161IN-KTND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

17 8 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

j (Schedule B) view/prmt

[(Schedule D) view/print

$0.

$0
00|
ool

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/29/2024 2:04:31 PM
Signature of Treasurer: KEVIN F MITCHELSON

Print this form or Go Back

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report__main.aspx 1/1



7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Crawford County Republican Central Committee

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

BECKY WILLARD
312S.SINNET
GIRARD KS 66743

TIM SHALLENBURGER
1538 GARFIELD
BAXTER SPRINGS KS
66713

MARKMUSSER
200 N. CAYUGA
FRONTENAC KS 66763

ANNAMEYES
708 E. SOUTH ST
ARMA KS 66712

WAYNE RONNING
211 W. PERRY
ARMA KS 66712

CATHYKINKKAID
920 E. 8TH ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ADAM & CHmS KOONS
617 S 90TH ST
GIRARD KS 66743

BRUCE & DONNA
BARTELLI
408 RIDGEWOOD
FRONTENAC KS 66763

THOMAS & LOUISA
BORN
2601S.STILLWELLST.
PITTSBURG KS 66762

S. or C. MCFARLAND
193W.630AVE.
GIRARD KS 66743

TERRY & CAROL BEST
1262 S 60TH ST
MCCUNE KS 66753

CREEL ENTERPRISES
PO BOX 1946

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

FARMER

Amount

$20.00

$60.00

$20.00

$14.00

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.001

$200.001

$250.001
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/26/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

PITTSBURG KS 66762

RONALD MARRONE
2907 OAKVIEW DR
PITTSBURG KS 66762

FRANK & SUSAN
ADAMS
1073 N. MICHIGAN
PITTSBURG KS 66762
MITCH BECKER
711ROCKPORTRD
PITTSBURG KS 66762

MARY ANN COCHRAN
512 W OAK ST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

DARRELL & CANDY
GIBSON
209 W. 10TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DARKEN & KATHERINE
BEST
1123S60TH
MCCUNE KS 66753

TERRI HARLEY
501LAKEVIEWDR
GIRARD KS 66743

CATHYKINKKAED
902 E. 8TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DANEDRI HERBERT
223 W MAIN
GARDNER KS 66030

DON & DENISE
KRANKER
115W.CARLTON
FRONTENAC KS 66763

LAURIE LONG
117 JOHNS COURT
FRONTENAC KS 66763

SETH OLDWEILER
3565 CR 6200
NEODESHA KS 66757

CHRISTY PERKINS
Not Available
Not Available NA

JOHN & JUDY PRINCE
428 S. 190THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DAVID STEVENS
3104 PINNACLE LN

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

NA

RETIRED

$250.00

$20.00

$125.00

$34.00

$10.00

$75.00

$59.50

$40.00

$100.00

$58.00

$45.00

$20.00

$106.00

$120.00

$70.00
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

PITTSBURG KS 66762

GARY STEPHENS
12009 NW COAL
VALLEY
MCCUNE KS 66753

BILL & LAWANA
WARINE
1068E.620THAVE
MULBERRY KS 66756

BECKY WILLARD
Not Available
Not Available NA

CARL WOOD
1153S.220THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JUDYALLEN
824W540THAVE
MCCUNE KS 66753

BRUCE & DONNA
BARTELLI
408 RIDGEWOOD
PITTSBURG KS 66762

PAT & MARTY BEEZLEY
607 SYCAMORE LN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JOHN BEST
1151 S210TH
PITTSBRUG KS 66762

ROB BURGAR
166N.200THST
ARMA KS 66712

GORDON ELLIOTT
342 E. 126 HWY
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DARRELL& CANDY
GIBSON
209 W. 10TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

CAROL
HAMMERBACHER
405 W. EUCLID
PITTSBURG KS 66762

TIM HEENAN
11475 190THRD
CHANUTE KS 66762

DON & DENISE
KRANKER
115W.CARLTON
FRONTENAC KS 66763

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

RETIRED

$60.001

$21.001

$25.00

$637.50

$60.00

$30.00

$60.00

$30.00

$110.00

$30.00

$60.00

$30.00

$40.001

$30.00 j
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

PATTY LEFEVER
13LEFEVERDR
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DENNIS & CATHY
LELAN
1310MALLORYCT
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ROSS MARTINSON
268W.690THAVE
FARLINGTON KS 66734

CHUCK & KAREN
MUNSELL
24 UN. WALNUT
PITTSBURG KS 66762

SAM OWEN
407 127TH TERRACE
FT SCOTT KS 66701

TAMI PATTON
209 N. WESTERN AVE
GIRARD KS 66743

JOHN & JUDY PRINCE
428 S. 190TH ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DAN & PATI
RODABAUGH
594 E 400 HWY
WEIR KS 66781

TIM SH
1538 GARFIELD
BAXTER SPRINGS KS
66713

JOEYAUTIS
384 E. 126 HWY
PITTSBURG KS 66762

KENNETH WEBB
316 JEFFERSON ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

CARL WOOD
1153S.220THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

MELISSALOMSHEK
1040S.210THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

BO'S 1 STOP,INC
1116W4TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

STEVE & BECKY
SLOAN

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

DOG
TRAINER/BREEDER

MANAGER

$60.00i

$60.00

$30.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$400.00

$75.00

$100.00

$30.00

$30.00

$60.00

$18.00

$200.00

$500.00
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/04/24

06/04/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/22/24

601 ELMWOOD LANE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JURJI LOMSHEK
Not Available
Not Available NA

LAURIE LONG
117 JOHNS COURT
FRONTENAC KS 66762
KENNETH BROOKS
1104 DEER CREEK LANE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

KEN COLLINS
102 E 1ST ST
MULBERRY KS 66756

WENDYBINGESS
Not Available
Not Available NA

GLENN BLOOME
Not Available
Not Available NA

KARLDIXON
Not Available
Not Available NA

JOHN MELVIN
2020 W JEFFERSON
ARMA KS 66712

JASNAKALAN
203 W CRAIG RD
PITTSBURG KS 66762

MAURICE & TERRI
HARLEY
501LAKEVIEWDR
GIRARD KS 66743

KSFORLATURNER
Not Available
Not Available NA

GENE BICKNELL
209 E. 29TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

SUSAN ADAMS
1703 N. MICHIGAN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DARKEN & KATHERINE
BEST
1123S60TH
MCCUNE KS 66753

DAVID STEVENS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

RETIRED

$60.001

$30.00]

$100.00

$28.82

$57.64

$60.00

$86.45

$57.64

$120.00

$60.00

$384.24

$300.00

$60.00

$86.45

$60.00
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/09/24

04/30/24

01/24/24

01/24/24

iOl/23/24

101/23/24

101/23/24

iOl/23/24

01/23/24

101/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

BECKY WILLARD
Not Available
Not Available NA

BILL & LAWANA
WARRING
1068E.620THAVE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

KEVIN BURNS
Not Available
Not Available NA

HILDRTBRAND FOR KS
Ill 6 MILITARY AVE
BAXTER SPRINGS KS
66713
MARY GILPIN
369 N 7 HWY
GIRARD KS 66743

RON FRAZIER
672E510THAVE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JIM & DONITA BARONE
611W.LEIGHTON
FRONTENAC KS 66763

TERRY & CAROL BEST
1262 S 60TH ST
MC KS 66753

DANIEL & ALICE
GROTHEER
135E640AVE
GIRARD KS 66743

MARK & SHERRI
KAHRS
900 N. LONGFORD
LANE
WICHITA KS 67206

TIM SHALLENBURGER
1538 GARFIELD
BAXTER SPRINGS KS
66713

GARY STEPHENS
12009 NW COAL
VALLEY
MCCUNE KS 66753

DARKEN & KATHERINE
BEST
1123S60TH
MCCUNE KS 66753

DAN & PATI
RODABAUGH

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

NA

FARMER

NA

FARMER

$240.001

$60.001

$20.00

$10,000.00

$38.42

$19.21

$75.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

01/23/24

594 E 400 HWY
WEIR KS 66781

CHUCK & BETH SMITH
2112W.4TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DIANA BERRY
804 W 8TH STREET
PITTSBURG KS 66762
CARL WOOD
1153S.220THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

LINDA GARIGLETTI
405 N. CAYUGA
FRONTENAC KS 66763

PATRICK WESTHOFF
808 S. BROADWAY
FRANKLIN KS 66735

CAROL
HAMMERBACHER
405 W. EUCLID
PITTSBURG KS 66762

CHUCK MUNSELL
24 UN. WALNUT
PITTSBURG KS 66762

KENDRA BILLINGS
1807W.QUINCYST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ROB BURGAR
166N.200THST
ARMA KS 66712

MICHAEL CREEL
PO BOX 1946
PITTSBURG KS 66762

BARRY DRAPER
2 DEER RUN LANE
PIttsburg KS 66762

ROSS MARTINSON
268W.690THAVE
FARLINGTON KS 66734

BUD HANDSHY
489 S 270TH ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JANET TONGIER
603 W. MARTIN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

WAYNE STORM
603 W. MARTIN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

Check '

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

$40.001

$40.001

$20.00

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
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7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/23/24

01/22/24

01/19/24

01/19/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/18/24

01/10/24

01/10/24

01/10/24

01/10/24

JOHN BEST
1151 S210TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

WENDYBINGESSER
12548 SOUTH
BROUGHAM DRIVE
OLATHE KS 66062

PHILLIP DEIERLING
513WESTMCKINLEY
ST
FRONTENAC KS 66763

JENNA STOUT
383 S 200TH ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

TAMI PATTON
209 N. WESTERN AVE
GIRARD KS 66743

WILLIAM SIPP
1081 S 120THST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

DON KRANKER
115WESTCARLTONST
FRONTENAC KS 66762

FRAN MITCHELSON
209 ELMWOOD
Pittsburg KS 66762

TERRI HARLEY
501LAKEVIEWDR
GIRARD KS 66743

LAWANA WARING
1068E.620THAVE
MULBERRY KS 66756

ANGELA CARROLL
11510WEST109TH
OVERLAND PARK KS
66210

CONNIE DAVIDSON
4701 MULLEN
SHAWNEE KS 66216

JERRY LOMSHEK
PO BOX 594
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JURJI LOMSHEK
1040S.210THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

CHERYL BROOKS
201 N JOPLIN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

NA

$20.001

$38.421

$76.85

$38.42

$38.42

$19.21

$38.42

$38.42

$38.42

$38.42

$19.21

$19.21

$19.21

$38.42

$38.42

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 8/9



7/29/24, 2:44 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/09/24

01/09/24

01/09/24

01/04/24

01/04/24

SETH PAINTER
2303 KNOLLVIEW ST
P.O. Box 610
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JUDYALLEN
842 WEST 540THAVE
MCCUNE KS 66753

SUSAN ADAMS
1703 N. MICHIGAN
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DON MUTER
369 S 200TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ORLANDO
BEVILACQUA
1010 AMBER DRIVE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

$38.421

$38.421

$38.42

$19.21

$38.42

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$18869.23

$0
$0
$0

$18869.23

PrmUhis form or Go Back
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7/29/24, 2:45 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Crawford County Republican Central Committee

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/08/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/04/24

06/03/24

Name and Address

LITTLE BALKANS DAYS
FESTIVAL
PO BOX 1933
PITTSBURG KS 66762

FORMS ONE
PO BOX 1478
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JACOB COCHRAN
512 W OAK ST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

JACOB COCHRAN
512 W OAK ST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

THE MORNING SUN
PO DRAWER H
PITTSBURG KS 66762

CREEL ENTERPRISES
1803 N. HOME AVE
PITTSBURG KS 66762

COMMERCE BANK
100SBROADWAY
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JACOB COCHRAN
512 W OAK ST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

JACOB COCHRAN
512 W OAK ST
CHEROKEE KS 66724

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraising Expenses BOOTH RENTAL

Yard signs YARD SIGNS W/STAKES

Reimbursement

Reimbursement PAINT/CLEAN
SUPPLIES

Newspaper Ads ADVERTISING

Rental BLDG RENT

Miscellaneous BANK SERVICE
CHARGE

Supplies EVENT SUPPLIES

Fundraising Expenses
CANDY/MULBERRY PARADE

Amount I

$40.00|

$872.001

$213.561

$357.361

$459.50

$5,000.00

$2.00!

$14.131

$39.701
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7/29/24, 2:45 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

105/09/24

05/08/24

103/22/24

03/19/24

01/29/24

01/19/24

01/08/24

PITTSBURG PARKS &
RECREATION
PO BOX 688
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ROCHELLE BOCKOVER
PO BOX 744
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ROGER LOMSHEK
1147S.220THST
PITTSBURG KS 66762

JESSICA JONES
723 E. 18TH
PITTSBURG KS 66762

ALADDIN CAMPUS DINING
1701 S.BROADWAY
P.O. Box 610
PITTSBURG KS 66762

DANIEL OLDHAM
Not Available
Not Available NA

THE LITTLE SHOP OF
FLOWERS
801 N. BROADWAY
PITTSBURG KS 66762

Rental FACILITIES RENTAL

Cell Phone CELL PHONE

Reimbursement WEBSITEDOMAIN
REGISTERATION

Reimbursement WEBSITE

Fundraising Expenses WATCH PARTY

Fundraising Expenses SOUND SYSTEM

Miscellaneous FUNERAL SERVICE

$955.001

$630.001

$380.001

$300.001

$50.00

$500.001

$79.031

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditires of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$9892.281

$0|
$9892.281

Print this form or GoJlack
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